2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO.   1 SPECIFIC DATE   4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.   5. PROJECT NO. (if applicables)	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES 1 4			
# INSURED BY  USY INFO - MO  DIVISION OF CONTRACTS  # AMENIAN STERRED BY (# sheer than name 6) CODE  # A CODE  # AMENIAN STERRED BY (# sheer than name 6) CODE  # AMENIAN STERRED BY (# sheer than name 6) CODE  # A CODE  # A CODE STERRED BY (* sheer than name 6) CODE  # A CODE STERRED BY (* sheer than name 7) CODE STERRED BY (* sheer tha	2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIV	E DATE 4	4. RE	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.					
# ISSUED BY  SUBJECT OF CONTRACTS  B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code)  ## ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR JAN. energy county, Some and ZP*Code and ZP*Co	M0002	•	05/09/2	:014							
US NRC - HQ DIVISION OF CONTRACTOR pay, event carrier, since and AP Good)  8 MANE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR pay, event carrier, since and AP Good)  10 Date AMESIOMENT OF SOLIDIATION NO.  5 See Schedule  11 TAX MODERATION OF CONTRACTOR DR NO.  12 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR pay, event carrier, since and AP Good)  13 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR pay, event carrier, since and AP Good)  14 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR DR NO.  15 NAME AND STATE OF SER FEW 17)  16 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR DR NO.  16 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR DR NO.  16 NAME AND ADDRESS OF SER SER STATE OF SER	6 ISSUED BY				7. Al	DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE				
See Schedule    Was Adoption of Contraction Report   Security Code   FACILITY CODE   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election of the 1/4 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/4 (and the 1/4 t							-				
See Schedule    Was Adoption of Contraction Report   Security Code   FACILITY CODE   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election in the 1.1 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/3 / 2013   The above numbered solicitation as amended as election of the 1/4 The host and dise searched for feeding 1/4 (and the 1/4 t	8 NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N	o street county State an	d ZIP Code)	,   9	BA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		<u>.</u>			
NRC-HC-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0			o , sincer, cosmy, sidio an								
NRC-HC-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075     NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0											
1. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1. THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PROPE TO THE MOURAND DATE SECRETION OF AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1. ACCOUNTING AND APPLOPMENT AND APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS OF SOLICITATION OF AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION OF AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION OF AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION OF SOLICITATION OF AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION OF AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION OF SOLICITATION OF AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION OF SOLI				-	1 *	NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRC-F NRCT001	o HQ-11-	C-10-0075			
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  Clies smust admonwledge receipt of this amendment in Item 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended as a set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  Clies must admonwledge receipt of this amendment in item 14. The hour and offer specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following embods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15. And returning copies of the amendment, (b) By admonwledging receipt of the amendment on each copy of the offer submided to (c) By separate fetter or telegram which in includes a reference to expected the complete of the specified of the	CODE		TEACHITY CO	DDE		•					
□The above numbered solicitation is smended as set forth in liter 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offices  □Its extended. □Its not extended.  ○Res must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as smended. by one of the following methods (a) By completing items 6 and 15, and returning and the site of the graph of the date submitted (c) by submitted prior country in solicitation and amendment in the prior CVDP**ACMENDMENT**O BE RECEIVED AT white of this amendment which we have a submitted or the submitted of the submitted (c) by submitted this amendment on each organ or the submitted (c) by separate letter or following methods in the submitted of the submitted (c) by submitted this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12 ACCOUNTRO AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12 ACCOUNTRO AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12 ACCOUNTRO AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12 ACCOUNTRO AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12 ACCOUNTRO AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  13 This site of the submitted of the prior to the country of the submitted of the prior to the country of the submitted of the prior to the submitted of the submitted of the prior to the submitted of the											
Offers must acknowledge recept of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. by one the following methods (a) By completing terms a and 15, and returning color the amendment (b) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted (c) for 10 by speciment letter or felogram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAKLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEGGENENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIVED FOR FERRE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECULTIVE DATE (TEXTON OF YOUR OFFER IT by Virtue of this amendment you dealer to change an offer already submitted. But change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and dates specified.  12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)  12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)  13 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  CHECK ONE  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify extensive) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT FAR 5.2.2.43 - 4 Changes and The MULTURAL Agreement of the Parties  B THE ABOVE NUMBERS DOWNS ACCORDED SET SORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF			<del></del>				=				
13. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  CHECK ONE  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  FAR 52.243-4 Changes and The Mutual Agreement of the Parties  B. THE ABOVEN NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS NODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.)  B. THE ABOVEN NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS NODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.)  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [is not.] [is not.] [is required to sign this document and return 1] copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  827923850  EGI HSU JV LLC  ATTN ALBERTO DUCHOVNY  NA  ROCKVILLE MD 208521462  The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein. all terms and conditions of the document reterenced in liem 9 A or 10A. as herelofore changed, meaning unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C DATE SIGNED	separate let THE PLACE virtue of this to the solicit	ter or telegram which includes a re E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEI amendment you desire to change ation and this amendment, and is	eference to the solicitate PT OF OFFERS PRIO an offer already submreceived prior to the op	ion and amendment numbe R TO THE HOUR AND DAT nitted, such change may be pening hour and date specif	ers. TE SI mad fied.	FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO de by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or provided to the second sec	BE RECEI UR OFFER or letter mal	IVED AT R If by kes reference			
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM IDA.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.)  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.)  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103(b).  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [I is not.] [E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.]  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  82.7923850  EGG I HSU JV LLC  ATTN ALBERTO DUCHOVNY  NA  ROCKVILLE MD 208521462  The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  16A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  16B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16  LATHAGE SIGNED 05/09/2014						ecrease: -:	>68 <b>,</b> ∠6	04,89			
ORDER NO. INITEM 10A FAR 52.243-4 Changes and The Mutual Agreement of the Parties  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.  appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH INITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor		13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	S TO MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS	. п	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED I	IN ITEM 14.			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [is not. [is required to sign this document and return		ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.									
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor		C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  827923850  EGI HSU JV LLC ATTN ALBERTO DUCHOVNY NA ROCKVILLE MD 208521462  The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN buildling in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014											
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  827923850  EGI HSU JV LLC ATTN ALBERTO DUCHOVNY NA ROCKVILLE MD 208521462  The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN buildling in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014		······································									
827923850  EGI HSU JV LLC ATTN ALBERTO DUCHOVNY NA ROCKVILLE MD 208521462  The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD. Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014	E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor [iis	s not. X is required	to sign this document and	retu	m1 copies to the issuin	g office.				
ATTN ALBERTO DUCHOVNY NA ROCKVILLE MD 208521462  The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN buildling in Rockville, MD. Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014			ATION (Organized by	UCF section headings, incl	ludinį	g solicitation/contract subject matter where feasii	ble.)				
ROCKVILLE MD 208521462  The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014	EGI HSU	JV LLC									
The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014	ATTN ALE	BERTO DUCHOVNY									
The purpose of this modification is to add the attached statement of work as modified by questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014	NA										
questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014	ROCKVILI	LE MD 208521462									
questions and responses dated May 5, 2014. The contractor shall add glazing and the NRC logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014	The purp	oose of this modi	fication is	to add the at	ta	ched statement of work a	s mod:	ified by			
logo to the 17th floor glass corridor in the OWFN building in Rockville, MD.  Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014											
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014	-	-	lass corrid	or in the OWFN	) b	ouidling in Rockville, MD	•				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  DONNA BERKOWITZ  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  05/09/2014			ons of the document re	ferenced in Item 9 A or 104	, as	heretofore changed iremains unchanged and in	full force ar	nd effect.			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 11 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 05/09/2014				III. S. IOCO III II III II A CO IO							
Lonesee Bulante 05/09/2014					DO	ONNA BERKOWITZ					
	15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16	1. 711	·	16C. DATE SIGNED			
		(Signature of person authorized to sign	) .			NETHICK FURNITE	•	05/09/2014			

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

## CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0075/NRCT001/M0002 PAGE OF 2 4

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR See Schedule

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	1 1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The total fixed price for this modification is	<del> </del>	1		
	\$4,466.24.		1		
	NRC task order COR: Eric Kim, email:				
	eric.kim@nrc.gov, phone: 301-287-0947			•	
	NRC contract COR: William Harris, email:	1			
	william.harris@nrc.gov; phone: 301-287-3424,				
	cell: 240-375-2661				
	LIST OF CHANGES:				
	Reason for Modification : Change Order	Ì			
	Total Amount for this Modification: \$4,466.24	1	1		
	Remaining Funds for this award: \$63,798.65				
	Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ		1		
	US NRC - HQ		1 1	•	
	DIVISION OF CONTRACTS				
	DIVISION OF CONTRACTS				
	Period of Performance: 06/13/2013 to 09/30/2016				
	Change Item 09301 to read as follows(amount shown	1			
	is the total amount):				
9301	Obligated in FY 2011 through FY 2013 [CO	Ì			63,798
	NRCHQ11C100075-001]				
	Total Obligated Amount\$63,798.65				
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$0.00	1	1 1	ì	
		ļ			
	•		]		
				.	
	•				
			1 1	ĺ	
			1 1	}	
			1 1	į	
		1	1 1	į	
		]			
			1 1	ì	
		}	1 1		
		Į.	1 1	1	
			.	ļ	
			-	1	
				Ì	
				ĺ	
				į	
		1	1 1		
				Ì	
			{	ţ	
	1	1 .	1 1	i	